
Meeting Number Date Time Location Meeting Type

235 Tuesday, January 24, 2013 8:45-11:00 AM Wood Center Ballroom Audio Conference

236 Tuesday, February 19, 2013 1:30 - 3:45 PM IARC 501 Face-to-Face and  
Audio Conference

237 Wednesday, March 27, 2013 8:45-11:00 AM Wood Center Ballroom Audio Conference

238 Tuesday, April 16, 2013 8:45-11:00 AM IARC 501 Audio Conference

239 Thursday, May 16, 2013 8:45-11:00 AM Wood Center Ballroom Face-to-Face and  
Audio Conference

240 Wednesday, June 19, 2013 8:45-11:00 AM Wood Center Ballroom Audio Conference

241 Wednesday, August 21, 2013 8:45-11:00 AM Wood Center Ballroom Audio Conference

242 Tuesday, September 17, 2013 8:45-11:00 AM Wood Center Ballroom Audio Conference

243 Wednesday, October 16, 2013 8:45-11:00 AM Wood Center Ballroom Audio Conference

244 Tuesday, November 19, 2013 8:45-11:00 AM Wood Center Ballroom Audio Conference

245 Wednesday, December 11, 2013 8:45-11:00 AM Wood Center Ballroom Audio Conference

2013  Staff Council Meeting Schedule
Call-in number:  1-800-893-8850     PIN:  8244236

All Staff Council meetings are open to the public. University employees                                                
are encouraged to attend and share their concerns and provide input.
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